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GLEATON'S

Weekly Sale Featuring Slot Machines, Fine China, Vintage Copper Kitchen and
Fine Art

Auction Opens. Wed, Oct 23 12:00am ET

Lot

6035
7005
7170
7212
7532
7533
7534
79155
79156
79157
79158

79160
79161

79162

8202
8304
8369
8370
8371
8372
8373
8374
8375
8380
8381
8382
8383
8384
8385

Title

wall Art

Abstract Sculptured Wall Art
Washington Art Glass Vase
McCoy Footed Dish and Bowls
Slot Machine

Slot Machine

Slot Machine

Lot of Brass Candle Sticks
Wooden Bible Holder

Lot of Brand New Table Clothes

New Born Lot of Blanket Sheet for Crib Towel
and Wash Cloth Set Valance

Brand New Lot of Sheets and Sham

Brand New Lot of a Shower Curtain and
Lounge Cover

Brand New Lot of Queen Sheet Set Valance and
Bed Skirt

Projection Screen

Glass Canisters with Vintage

Framed Stained Glass Like Cat Art

3pc. Vintage Lot

3pc. Decor Lot

Royal Blue Decanter with 8 Small Glasses
Beautiful Crystal Vase

Baseball and Olympic Memorabilia Lot
Football Memorabilia Lot

Yard Tool Lot

3 Piece Kitchen Lot

Vintage 5 Piece Lot

Coca-Cola Santa Musical Snow Globe
Vintage Hall&€™s Superior China
Christmas Pitcher, Glasses and Napkin Holders

15

Lot

8386
8387
8388
8395
9010
9011
9012
9013

9014
9015

9016

9017
9018

9019
9020
9021
9022
9023
9024
9026
9029
9031
9032
9033
9034
9035
9036
9037
9038

Auction Closes: Sun, Nov 3 8:00pm ET

Title

Cut Glass Punch Bowl W/8 Cups

Pfaltzgraff Set of Christmas Dishes

Lefton Cream & Sugar Set

Pedestal Bowls

Cast Iron Ice Wagon (1940's)

Cast Iron Milk Wagon (Vintage)

Vintage Castiron 1929 Moddl A Station Wagon
Cut Glass Lot-Cake Plate + Fruit/Serving Bowl-
Silver Rim

Lot of Lenox 14 Pieces

Curious George and Friend Large Stuffed
Animal

Long Champs Tray Small Plate with Gold
Handle

K okeshi Japanese rare Toy

Fitz + Floyd Mouse Salt+Pepper Shaker Spode
Ornament

Roseville Pottery 455

Christmas Decor in Urn Planter
Vintage Ice Crusher by Ice-O-Matic
Flower Arrangement

Silk Arrangement

Jewelry Box Lot (2)

Made by Ranch House Cookie Jar
Kitchen Mixer by Kitchen Aid
Electric Coffee Pot by Regal
Game Lot 6 Games

Vintage Avon Lot

Christmas Lot

Vintage Thermos Lot (4) # 1
Vintage Thermos Lot (4)

Durango Boots

Corning Ware Lot



Lot

9039
9070
9071
9072

9073

9087
9089
9091
9092
9093
9095
9096
9097
9098
9099
9100
9101
9102
9103
9104
9105
9107

9108
9109
9111
9112
9113
9114
9115
9116
9117
9119
9120
9122
9125
9126
9151
9152
9153

9154

Title

Corning Ware Lot
Camera Lot
Set of 5 Cute Paintings with Dogs & Saying

Old German Stoneware Beer Bottle & 2
Vintage Toothpick Holders

Al Kaufman Original Pencil Signed Etch &
Intaglio

Sports Wear

Floral Basket

Farm House Floral Basket/Christmas
Pemerton & Oakes Prints
Pemerton & Oakes Prints
Pierrduea Bag

VeraBradley Bag (2 Pink)
Corning Ware

Vintage Cookie Jar

Asian Chinaware by Hancock
Game Lot (5)

Raleigh Bike/Mountain Bike
Flint Stone Cookie Jar
Raleigh Bike/Mountain Bike
Puzzle Lot

Army Sleeping Bag

Vintage Paper Dollhouse Ace by Mary
Engelbreit

Asian Planter

Ceramic Planter

Ceramic Planter

Puzzle Lot (5)

Breyer Horse

Straw Basket Lot 2

Decor Lot

Light Pendant

Light Pendant

Planter

Floral Basket

Western Stone Ware Antique Jug
Large Lot of Copper

Lot of Copper and Brass

Modern Lamp with Lantern Look
3 Piece Monkey Decor

Vintage Hummel Artwork and Jewel Case
Collection

Pair of Brass & Wood Candle Sticks
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Lot
9157

9158

9159
9160
9161
9162
9163

9164

9165
9166
9167
9168
9169
9170
9171
9172
9173
9174
9175
9176
9177

9179
9180
9181
9182
9183

9184
9185

9186
9187
9188
9189
9191
9192
9193

9194
9195

04/25/24 03:50:19

Title

THL Canisters Will Spruce up Y our Coffeg/
TeaBar

3 Asian Inspired Trinket boxes and Demitasse
Cup and Saucer

Lot of Brand New Slip Covers

White Corningware Dishes 42 Pieces Corelle
Vintage Elegant Punch Bowl Set
Decorative Wall Shelf

Lot of Sesame Street Window Valances and 3
Yrd Fabric

Lot of Irish Lace and Westbury Batten Burg
with Embroidery

VTC Swaroski Crystal Candle Holder
Incense Burner

Sea Green Serving Tray and Bowl
Crane Pottery Bowl

Vintage Teapot

Set of Six Coca-Cola Glasses

Raku Bowl with Clay Serving Tray
Vintage Teapot and Green Jar
Vintage Sugar Cups and Napkin Holders
Ashton Drake Christmas Ornaments
Glass Rosenthal Plate

Madome Alexander Dall

Lot of Fitz and Floyd Platter and Cup with El
Placenta Tea Set

Lot of Mini Decor

Metal Storage Rack with Drawer
Rumm-eee Game - Vintage
Lagusta K ettle Stamped and #d

Framed Art of Four . Centuries of American Art
Stamps

Antique Wooden Framed Wall Art

By DolisaLund Vintage Framed Hand Stiched
wall Art

Framed Mirror

Antique By O Begjold Framed oil Painting
Frame Wall Art of Urn on Stand

500 Prints Lot A South Western Art B. Miller
500 Art PrintsLot B

500 Art Prints Lot D

500 Art Prints Lot C Southwestern Art by
Barbara Miller

French Hand Knotted Silk Hanging Tapestry
Vintage Wall Tapestry Basket Weaver



Lot

9196
9197
9198
9199

9200

9201

9202

9203
9204
9205
9206
9207
9208
9209
9210

9212
9213
9215
9217
9218
9219
9220
9221
9222
9223
9224
9225
9226
9228
9229
9230
9233
9234
9238
9239
9240
9241
9242
9243

Title

Horse Hackamore + Crop
Antler Handle Knife in Leather Sheath
2 Red Baskets + Tabletop Easel

"Navajo Moon" SIN 1091500 Signed Barbara
Miller Print

"Navajo Moon" SIN 1081500 Signed Barbara
Miller Print

"Navajo Maon" print by Signed Barbara Miller
Print

Original Artwork by BK Earnhart Signed
Framed

Portrait on Canvas

Original Canvas by BK Earnhardt Unframed
Original Landscape Art

Framed Wall Art of Peasin aPod

Original Canvas by BK Earnhart

Original Canvas by Barbara Earnhart Mountains
Frame Wall Art of Bear on Chair

Plate by Chelsea House and Lot of Mixed
China Saucers and Plates

Lot of Mantle Figurines

Brass Lamp

Brass Lamp

Meta Yard Art

wall Art

wall Art

Wall Art

Wall Art

Wall Art

wall Art

wall Art

Pink Flower with Pink and Gold Matting
Wall Art

Framed Wall Mirror

Waterford Marquis Brandy Glasses
Porcelain Cookie Jar

Silk Floral in Ceramic Pot

Brand New The Tennyson Doll House
Framed Wall Art by Van Martin
Free Standing Chicken Sculpture
Antique Copper Chaffin

Lot of Porcelain Shakers

Metal and Wicker Shelf

Beautiful Amber Obtrude Oil Burner
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Lot

9245
9246
9256
9257
9262
9263
9264

9265

9266

9267
9268
9269
9270
9281
9282
9284
9285
9286
9287
9288
9289
9290
9292
9293
9294
9295
9296
9297
9298
9299
9375
9376
9377

9378
9379
9385
0387
9389
9390
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Title

Blush Dyed Fox Coat

2 Rods & Reels

Antigue Copper Boiler W/Lid

Floral Wicker Foot Stool

Hexagon Shaped Fabric Lamp Shade Brown

8 Sided Off White Lamp Shade

Beautiful Round Lamp Shade Teal & Gold
Paisley Design

Dark Gray Fabric Lamp Shade Tall Rectangular
Shape

Crestview 2 Toned Rectangular Fabric Lamp
Shade

Tall Circular Lamp Shade Fabric

Small White Fabric Lamp Shade
Vintage Belgium Wall Tapestry

Mr. Heater Electric Stove Infrared Heater
Fur Hat Madein Italy

Fur Hat Madein Italy

The Great Book of Lingerie

Vintage Cermic Raggedy ann Potter
Professional Glue Board Lot

Vector Plasma one Fly System

Silver Plated Tea Pitchers

The Ultimate G Kirby Vacuum and Shampooer
Craftsman Leaf Blower

Note Card Tub

3 Wood Picture Frames

Native American Design Afghan

Ice Skates

Kneepads

HP 1PaQ Pocket PC W/A ccessories
Compaq 1PaQ Pc

Video Game Controllers
Lot of Metal Magazine Rack and Table
Brand New Four PKS of Aida Plus

Three Brand New Press up Magnetic and Paper
Doll Sets

Lot of Two Magnetic Dress up Dolls

Lot of Mikasa China

Vintage Ironing Board

Fur Coat by Romley

Brand New Thirteen Piece China Tea Set

Water Works Brand New All Purpose Garden
Hose.



Lot
9391

9392
9393
9394
9395
9396

9397

9398
9399

9400
9460
9461
9462
9463
9464
9465

9470
9471
9472
9500
9501
9502
9503
9505
9506
9508
9509
9510
9511
9513
9514
9517

9519
9520
9521
9522
9523

9524

Title

Vintage Burroughs Portable Adding Machine
Calculator Tape Register

Antique Brass Lamp with Blow Torch Base
Spindle Back Antique Chair

Leather Covered Foot Stool on Wooden Legs
Solid Wood Folding Luggage or Tray Table

Antique Masters Crafter and Davy Crocket
Alarm Clock

Lot of Gift Sets Perfume, Watch, Cumber Bun
and Tie Set

Lot with Pyrex Baking Dishes and Glass Wares

Mixed Lot with Fire King Pyrex and Other
Glass Cook Wares

Place Mats Made by Spade
Chinese Wall Decor

Minitek LCD Color TV

Flight Control System Markiifcs
Clear One Group Speaker Phone
Pelican 1300 Case

Grenade Magazine Pouch + Military Radio
Headphones

Airsoft Lot

Tool Lot A

Tool Lot B

Milk Glass Antique Mini Qil Burner

Lot Set of Vintage Canisters

Brand New Lot Pair of Decorative Pillows
Lot of Copper Pots

Brand New Gutshof Sternform Cake Pan
Oriental Mini Partition Dew

Furniture Care Kits Made by Amodex
Antique Lot of bank Stamp Stands

Made in Royal Seals China Soup Toureen
Wedding Dress by Monique Lhailler
Ashley Carter Angle Light Post Lamps
Silk Floral Arrangement in Lead Crystal Bowl

Lot of Zolan Collectors Plates Brand New in
Box

Brand New Lot of Zolan Mini Collectors Plates
Brand New Lot of Zolan Mini Collectors Plate
Brand New Lot of Collectors Plate of Toddlers
Brand New of Mini Collectors Plates by Zolan

Brand New Zolan Plates and L ot of Bedford
Christmas Mini Plate and Museum

Hand Carved Wooden Box Frame for Planters
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Lot

9525
9529
9532
99023
99152

99153
99155

99156
99165

99166

99167
99168
99169
99171
99172

99173
99174
99185
99186
99187
99188

99191
99192
99193
99194
99195
99197

99198
99201
99206
99208
99209

99221
99283
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Title

Rustic Wooden Outdoor Planter
Metal Flower Wall Mirror

Fitz + Floyd Serving Platter
Silk Arrangement

Two Anchor Hocking Lot of Glass Ware - with
Jar

Modern Metal Lamp

Silk Floral Arrangement in Angel
Vase

Silk Floral in Cement Pottery

All Brand New Lot of Table Cloth Lounge
Cover and Banner

All Brand New Large Lot of Linen and Window
Treatments

Lot with Two Table Cloth and Shower Curtain
Antigue Oil Burning Lamp

Hand Painted VVases

Phaltzgraff Gravy-Server and Carrier

Sony Refurbished External DVD + RW/+ R
CD RW Drive

Vornado Fan

Silk Floral in Glass Vase

Vintage Book Collection

Time Life Books - The Epic of Flight (3 Books)
Mikasa Itaglio Garden Harvest Dinner Ware

In Laid Wood Art Form-Fine Alaskan
Marquerty

Lot with Light House Lamp and Conch Planter
Lot of Bird and Bird Cages

Hand Carved Mexican Serving Tray

Wooden and Glass Boxed Tray

Glass Lighted Globe

USA CadliforniaMade Three Piece Set Bowl
and Side Dishes

Two Animal Print Throw Pillows

Lot of Chinaand Figurine

Original Canvas of Flowing Stream
Christmas Silk Floral in Basket with Handle

Original Canvas - Rider on Horse Looking Over
Valley

Original Painting of Boats
9 ft. Patio Umbrella W/Stand W/Storage Bag
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PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close
We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 3 Days Monday - Saturday of completion of Sale. 1
PM - 6 PM, 9-1 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed within the 3 Days will be
deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Delivery: Delivery is $100 for up to 3 itemsin a40 mile radius

Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail,
for a quote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name
when picking up.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com
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