

## **Weekly Sale Featuring Slot Machines, Fine China, Vintage Copper Kitchen and Fine Art**

Auction Opens: Wed, Oct 23 12:00am ET Auction Closes: Sun, Nov 3 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
6035	Wall Art	8386	Cut Glass Punch Bowl W/8 Cups
7005	Abstract Sculptured Wall Art	8387	Pfaltzgraff Set of Christmas Dishes
7170	Washington Art Glass Vase	8388	Lefton Cream & Sugar Set
7212	McCoy Footed Dish and Bowls	8395	Pedestal Bowls
7532	Slot Machine	9010	Cast Iron Ice Wagon (1940's)
7533	Slot Machine	9011	Cast Iron Milk Wagon (Vintage)
7534	Slot Machine	9012	Vintage Castiron 1929 Model A Station Wagon
79155	Lot of Brass Candle Sticks	9013	Cut Glass Lot-Cake Plate + Fruit/Serving Bowl-
79156	Wooden Bible Holder		Silver Rim
79157	Lot of Brand New Table Clothes	9014	Lot of Lenox 14 Pieces
79158	New Born Lot of Blanket Sheet for Crib Towel and Wash Cloth Set Valance	9015	Curious George and Friend Large Stuffed Animal
79160	Brand New Lot of Sheets and Sham	9016	Long Champs Tray Small Plate with Gold
79161	Brand New Lot of a Shower Curtain and	0017	Handle Valenti Language Tage
	Lounge Cover	9017	Kokeshi Japanese rare Toy
79162	Brand New Lot of Queen Sheet Set Valance and Bed Skirt	9018	Fitz + Floyd Mouse Salt+Pepper Shaker Spode Ornament
8202	Projection Screen	9019	Roseville Pottery 455
8304	Glass Canisters with Vintage	9020	Christmas Decor in Urn Planter
8369	Framed Stained Glass Like Cat Art	9021	Vintage Ice Crusher by Ice-O-Matic
8370	3pc. Vintage Lot	9022	Flower Arrangement
8371	3pc. Decor Lot	9023	Silk Arrangement
8372	Royal Blue Decanter with 8 Small Glasses	9024	Jewelry Box Lot (2)
8373	Beautiful Crystal Vase	9026	Made by Ranch House Cookie Jar
8374	Baseball and Olympic Memorabilia Lot	9029	Kitchen Mixer by Kitchen Aid
8375	Football Memorabilia Lot	9031	Electric Coffee Pot by Regal
8380	Yard Tool Lot	9032	Game Lot 6 Games
8381	3 Piece Kitchen Lot	9033	Vintage Avon Lot
8382	Vintage 5 Piece Lot	9034	Christmas Lot
8383	Coca-Cola Santa Musical Snow Globe	9035	Vintage Thermos Lot (4) # 1
8384	Vintage Hall's Superior China	9036	Vintage Thermos Lot (4)
8385	Christmas Pitcher, Glasses and Napkin Holders	9037	Durango Boots
		9038	Corning Ware Lot

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
9039	Corning Ware Lot	9157	THL Canisters Will Spruce up Your Coffee/
9070	Camera Lot		Tea Bar
9071 9072	Set of 5 Cute Paintings with Dogs & Saying Old German Stoneware Beer Bottle & 2	9158	3 Asian Inspired Trinket boxes and Demitasse Cup and Saucer
9012	Vintage Toothpick Holders	9159	Lot of Brand New Slip Covers
9073	Al Kaufman Original Pencil Signed Etch &	9160	White Corningware Dishes 42 Pieces Corelle
	Intaglio	9161	Vintage Elegant Punch Bowl Set
9087	Sports Wear	9162	Decorative Wall Shelf
9089	Floral Basket	9163	Lot of Sesame Street Window Valances and 3
9091	Farm House Floral Basket/Christmas	0.1.1	Yrd Fabric
9092	Pemerton & Oakes Prints	9164	Lot of Irish Lace and Westbury Batten Burg with Embroidery
9093	Pemerton & Oakes Prints	9165	VTC Swaroski Crystal Candle Holder
9095	Pierrduea Bag	9166	Incense Burner
9096	Vera Bradley Bag (2 Pink)	9167	Sea Green Serving Tray and Bowl
9097	Corning Ware	9168	Crane Pottery Bowl
9098	Vintage Cookie Jar	9169	Vintage Teapot
9099	Asian Chinaware by Hancock	9170	Set of Six Coca-Cola Glasses
9100	Game Lot (5)	9171	Raku Bowl with Clay Serving Tray
9101	Raleiqh Bike/Mountain Bike	9172	Vintage Teapot and Green Jar
9102	Flint Stone Cookie Jar	9173	Vintage Sugar Cups and Napkin Holders
9103	Raleiqh Bike/Mountain Bike	9174	Ashton Drake Christmas Ornaments
9104	Puzzle Lot	9175	Glass Rosenthal Plate
9105	Army Sleeping Bag	9176	Madome Alexander Doll
9107	Vintage Paper Dollhouse Ace by Mary	9177	Lot of Fitz and Floyd Platter and Cup with El
9108	Engelbreit Asian Planter		Placenta Tea Set
9109	Ceramic Planter	9179	Lot of Mini Decor
9109	Ceramic Planter	9180	Metal Storage Rack with Drawer
9111	Puzzle Lot (5)	9181	Rumm-eee Game - Vintage
9112	Breyer Horse	9182	Lagusta Kettle Stamped and #d
9113	Straw Basket Lot 2	9183	Framed Art of Four . Centuries of American Art
9115	Decor Lot	9184	Stamps Antique Wooden Fromed Well Art
9116	Light Pendant	9185	Antique Wooden Framed Wall Art
9117	Light Pendant	9100	By Dolisa Lund Vintage Framed Hand Stiched Wall Art
9119	Planter	9186	Framed Mirror
9120	Floral Basket	9187	Antique By O Beajold Framed oil Painting
9122	Western Stone Ware Antique Jug	9188	Frame Wall Art of Urn on Stand
9125	Large Lot of Copper	9189	500 Prints Lot A South Western Art B. Miller
9126	Lot of Copper and Brass	9191	500 Art Prints Lot B
9151	Modern Lamp with Lantern Look	9192	500 Art Prints Lot D
9152	3 Piece Monkey Decor	9193	500 Art Prints Lot C Southwestern Art by
9153	Vintage Hummel Artwork and Jewel Case		Barbara Miller
	Collection	9194	French Hand Knotted Silk Hanging Tapestry
9154	Pair of Brass & Wood Candle Sticks	9195	Vintage Wall Tapestry Basket Weaver

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
9196	Horse Hackamore + Crop	9245	Blush Dyed Fox Coat
9197	Antler Handle Knife in Leather Sheath	9246	2 Rods & Reels
9198	2 Red Baskets + Tabletop Easel	9256	Antique Copper Boiler W/Lid
9199	"Navajo Moon" SIN 1091500 Signed Barbara	9257	Floral Wicker Foot Stool
	Miller Print	9262	Hexagon Shaped Fabric Lamp Shade Brown
9200	"Navajo Moon" SIN 1081500 Signed Barbara Miller Print	9263	8 Sided Off White Lamp Shade
9201	"Navajo Moon" print by Signed Barbara Miller Print	9264	Beautiful Round Lamp Shade Teal & Gold Paisley Design
9202	Original Artwork by BK Earnhart Signed Framed	9265	Dark Gray Fabric Lamp Shade Tall Rectangular Shape
9203	Portrait on Canvas	9266	Crestview 2 Toned Rectangular Fabric Lamp Shade
9204	Original Canvas by BK Earnhardt Unframed	9267	Tall Circular Lamp Shade Fabric
9205	Original Landscape Art	9268	Small White Fabric Lamp Shade
9206	Framed Wall Art of Peas in a Pod	9269	Vintage Belgium Wall Tapestry
9207	Original Canvas by BK Earnhart	9270	Mr. Heater Electric Stove Infrared Heater
9208	Original Canvas by Barbara Earnhart Mountains	9281	Fur Hat Made in Italy
9209	Frame Wall Art of Bear on Chair	9282	Fur Hat Made in Italy
9210	Plate by Chelsea House and Lot of Mixed	9284	The Great Book of Lingerie
	China Saucers and Plates	9285	Vintage Cermic Raggedy ann Potter
9212	Lot of Mantle Figurines	9286	Professional Glue Board Lot
9213	Brass Lamp	9287	Vector Plasma one Fly System
9215	Brass Lamp	9288	Silver Plated Tea Pitchers
9217	Metal Yard Art	9289	The Ultimate G Kirby Vacuum and Shampooer
9218	Wall Art	9290	Craftsman Leaf Blower
9219	Wall Art	9292	Note Card Tub
9220	Wall Art	9293	3 Wood Picture Frames
9221 9222	Wall Art Wall Art	9294	Native American Design Afghan
9223	Wall Art	9295	Ice Skates
9223	Wall Art	9296	Kneepads
9225	Pink Flower with Pink and Gold Matting	9297	HP IPaQ Pocket PC W/Accessories
9226	Wall Art	9298	Compaq IPaQ Pc
9228	Framed Wall Mirror	9299	Video Game Controllers
9229	Waterford Marquis Brandy Glasses	9375	Lot of Metal Magazine Rack and Table
9230	Porcelain Cookie Jar	9376	Brand New Four PKS of Aida Plus
9233	Silk Floral in Ceramic Pot	9377	Three Brand New Press up Magnetic and Paper Doll Sets
9234	Brand New The Tennyson Doll House	9378	Lot of Two Magnetic Dress up Dolls
9238	Framed Wall Art by Van Martin	9379	Lot of Mikasa China
9239	Free Standing Chicken Sculpture	9385	Vintage Ironing Board
9240	Antique Copper Chaffin	9387	Fur Coat by Romley
9241	Lot of Porcelain Shakers	9389	Brand New Thirteen Piece China Tea Set
9242	Metal and Wicker Shelf	9390	Water Works Brand New All Purpose Garden
9243	Beautiful Amber Obtrude Oil Burner	-	Hose.

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
9391	Vintage Burroughs Portable Adding Machine	9525	Rustic Wooden Outdoor Planter
	Calculator Tape Register	9529	Metal Flower Wall Mirror
9392	Antique Brass Lamp with Blow Torch Base	9532	Fitz + Floyd Serving Platter
9393	Spindle Back Antique Chair	99023	Silk Arrangement
9394	Leather Covered Foot Stool on Wooden Legs	99152	Two Anchor Hocking Lot of Glass Ware - with
9395	Solid Wood Folding Luggage or Tray Table		Jar
9396	Antique Masters Crafter and Davy Crocket Alarm Clock		Modern Metal Lamp
9397	Lot of Gift Sets Perfume, Watch, Cumber Bun	99155	Silk Floral Arrangement in Angel Vase
	and Tie Set	99156	Silk Floral in Cement Pottery
9398	Lot with Pyrex Baking Dishes and Glass Wares		All Brand New Lot of Table Cloth Lounge
9399	Mixed Lot with Fire King Pyrex and Other		Cover and Banner
0.400	Glass Cook Wares	99166	All Brand New Large Lot of Linen and Window
9400	Place Mats Made by Spade	0017	Treatments
9460	Chinese Wall Decor		Lot with Two Table Cloth and Shower Curtain
9461	Minitek LCD Color TV		Antique Oil Burning Lamp
9462	Flight Control System Markiifcs		Hand Painted Vases
9463	Clear One Group Speaker Phone Pelican 1300 Case		Phaltzgraff Gravy-Server and Carrier
9464 9465	Grenade Magazine Pouch + Military Radio	99172	Sony Refurbished External DVD + RW/+ R CD RW Drive
7403	Headphones	99173	Vornado Fan
9470	Airsoft Lot	99174	Silk Floral in Glass Vase
9471	Tool Lot A	99185	Vintage Book Collection
9472	Tool Lot B	99186	Time Life Books - The Epic of Flight (3 Books)
9500	Milk Glass Antique Mini Oil Burner	99187	Mikasa Itaglio Garden Harvest Dinner Ware
9501	Lot Set of Vintage Canisters	99188	In Laid Wood Art Form-Fine Alaskan
9502	Brand New Lot Pair of Decorative Pillows		Marquerty
9503	Lot of Copper Pots		Lot with Light House Lamp and Conch Planter
9505	Brand New Gutshof Sternform Cake Pan		Lot of Bird and Bird Cages
9506	Oriental Mini Partition Dew		Hand Carved Mexican Serving Tray
9508	Furniture Care Kits Made by Amodex		Wooden and Glass Boxed Tray
9509	Antique Lot of bank Stamp Stands		Glass Lighted Globe
9510	Made in Royal Seals China Soup Toureen	99197	USA California Made Three Piece Set Bowl and Side Dishes
9511	Wedding Dress by Monique Lhailler	99198	
9513	Ashley Carter Angle Light Post Lamps		Lot of China and Figurine
9514	Silk Floral Arrangement in Lead Crystal Bowl		Original Canvas of Flowing Stream
9517	Lot of Zolan Collectors Plates Brand New in Box	99208	Christmas Silk Floral in Basket with Handle
9519	Brand New Lot of Zolan Mini Collectors Plates	99209	Original Canvas - Rider on Horse Looking Over
9520	Brand New Lot of Zolan Mini Collectors Plate	00223	Valley
9521	Brand New Lot of Collectors Plate of Toddlers		Original Painting of Boats
9522	Brand New of Mini Collectors Plates by Zolan	99283	9 ft. Patio Umbrella W/Stand W/Storage Bag
9523	Brand New Zolan Plates and Lot of Bedford		

Christmas Mini Plate and Museum

Hand Carved Wooden Box Frame for Planters

9524

## **PAYMENT DUE:**

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

## IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 3 Days Monday - Saturday of completion of Sale. 1 PM - 6 PM, 9-1 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed within the 3 Days will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Delivery: Delivery is \$100 for up to 3 items in a 40 mile radius

Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail, for a quote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name when picking up.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **gleatons.com**